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447/8"
114 cm
447/8"

139 cm
546/8"

139 cm
546/8"

139 cm
546/8"

166 cm
653/8"

166 cm
653/8"

166 cm
653/8"

189 cm
743/8"

189 cm
743/8"

189 cm
743/8"

209 cm
822/8"

209 cm
822/8"

209 cm
822/8"

229 cm
901/8"

229 cm
901/8"

249 cm
98"

249 cm
98"

269 cm
1057/8"

269 cm
1057/8"

289 cm
1136/8"

289 cm
1136/8"

229 cm
901/8"

249 cm
98"

269 cm
1057/8"

289 cm
1136/8"

*

*

*

*

*

*

114/154/194 cm
447/8/605/8/763/8"

139/179/219 cm
546/8/704/8/862/8"

166/206/246 cm
653/8/811/8/967/8"

139/176/214 cm
546/8/692/8/842/8"

166/203/241/278 cm
653/8/797/8/947/8/1094/8"

166/203/241 cm
653/8/797/8/947/8"

189/226/263 cm
743/8/89/1034/8"

189/226/263 cm
743/8/89/1034/8"

209/246/283 cm
822/8/967/8/1113/8"

209/256/303 cm
822/8/1006/8/1192/8"

189/226/263 cm
743/8/89/1034/8"

189/236/283 cm
743/8/927/8/1113/8"

166/213/260 cm
653/8/837/8/1023/8"

166/203/240 cm
653/8/797/8/944/8"

Nori
Sizes
Depth 80 cm
Depth 314/8”

Depth 90 cm
Depth 353/8”

Depth 100 cm
Depth 393/8”

Alucompact®
Pure-white
Glass

Alucompact®
Pure-white
Glass

Alucompact®
Pure-white
Glass

Alucompact®
Pure-white
Glass

Alucompact®
Pure-white
Glass

Alucompact®
Pure-white
Glass

Alucompact®
Pure-white
Glass

Alucompact®
Pure-white
Glass

Alucompact®
Pure-white
Glass

Alucompact®
Pure-white
Glass

Alucompact®
Pure-white
Glass

Alucompact®
Pure-white
Glass

Alucompact®
Pure-white
Fenix-NTM®
Glass
DEKTON®

Alucompact®
Pure-white
Fenix-NTM®
Glass
DEKTON®

Alucompact®
Pure-white
Fenix-NTM®
Glass
DEKTON®

Alucompact®
Pure-white
Fenix-NTM®
Glass
DEKTON®

Alucompact®
Pure-white
Fenix-NTM®
Glass
DEKTON®

Alucompact®
Pure-white
Fenix-NTM®
Glass
DEKTON®

DEKTON®

DEKTON®

DEKTON®

Alucompact®
Pure-white
Fenix-NTM®
Glass

Alucompact®
Pure-white
Fenix-NTM®
Glass

Alucompact®
Pure-white
Fenix-NTM®
Glass

Alucompact®
Pure-white
Fenix-NTM®
Glass

Alucompact®
Pure-white
Glass

Alucompact®
Pure-white
Glass

Alucompact®
Pure-white
Glass

Alucompact®
Pure-white
Glass

Alucompact®
Pure-white
Fenix-NTM®
Glass

Alucompact®
Pure-white
Fenix-NTM®
Glass

Alucompact®
Pure-white
Fenix-NTM®
Glass

Alucompact®
Pure-white
Fenix-NTM®
Glass

Alucompact®
Pure-white
Glass
DEKTON®

Alucompact®
Pure-white
Glass
DEKTON®

Alucompact®
Pure-white
Glass

Alucompact®
Pure-white
Glass

= 3rd additional extension (on request)

Alucompact®
Pure-white
Glass

Alucompact®
Pure-white
Glass

DEKTON®


